
Image licensing fees
Prices per image, exclusive of VAT

Existing digital image £8.25

On demand creation of new digital image £18.25

Where applicable, the licence fees below are charged in addition to the supply fees listed above.

Publications

Prices refer to one printed edition and 5 years web / ebook rights where appropriate.

Prices vary depending on usage size, position and rights required.

Min price Max price

Leaflet / Booklet / Journal / Report £6.75 £16.75

Brochure / Magazine £26.75 £201.75

Books (print or e-book) - UK rights / one country, one language £26.75 £101.75

Books (print and e-book) - UK rights / one country, one language £39.25 £151.75

Books (print or e-book) - world rights, one language £51.75 £201.75

Books (print and e-book) - world rights, one language £76.75 £301.75

Books (print or e-book) - world rights, all languages £76.75 £301.75

Books (print and e-book) - world rights, all languages £114.25 £451.75

Newspapers - regional £26.75 £101.75

Newspapers - national £51.75 £201.75

Screen broadcast Price

Single use within one production - UK/one country £61.75

5 year licence (unlimited broadcast) - UK/one country £191.75

10 year licence (unlimited broadcast) - UK/one country £391.75

Single use within one production - World £121.75

5 year licence (unlimited broadcast) - World £291.75

10 year licence (unlimited broadcast) - World £591.75

Website and Apps Price

Non commercial / community (5 years) £6.75

Advertisement / promotion (1 year) £41.75

Exhibition Price

Temporary, free entry (for up to 6 months) £1.75

Temporary, free entry (up to 1 year) £6.75

Display panel, free entry (5 years) £16.75

Display panel, entrance fee (5 years) £26.75

Prices for other uses are available on demand
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